Distribution Manifolds
For Process Instrumentation
3
Contents
Hi-Pro Distribution Manifold - HPAHM Series		  Page 6
Hi-Pro Modular Distribution Manifold - HPDM Series	 Page 8
Offer of Sale
The items described in this document are available for sale by Parker Hannifin Corporation, its subsidiaries or its authorized distributors. Any sale contract entered into by Parker will be

Compact Distribution Manifold
HCDM Series - up to 6,000 psi
How to Order
The correct part number is easily derived from the following number sequence
HCDM S 5 3 PK K AT NC
Series Material
Number
of Distribution
Valve Outlets
Packing
Material Tips Connection Anti Tamper Compliance
HCDM
Compact
Distribution
Manifold
 S    Stainless
       Steel
   5       5
 10     10
  3  Graphoil   9      Kel-F
  PK   PEEK
  ST   Stellite
  RT   Regulating
  K      BSPT
  R      BSPP
  AT Anti-tamper
       bonnets and
       loose operating
       key
  NC    NACE
Complimentary Products
H Series Instrument Needle Valves (Catalogue 4190-HV)
•	 Compact needle valves
•	 For applications up to 10,000 psi (690 bar)
•	 Available with integral A-LOK® or CPI™ connections, reducing leak paths and reducing
installation costs
•	 Soft tipped optional seating available for gaseous applications
•	 Fire safe option
Process to Instrumentation Valves
•	 TAMAP 2 star ball or needle valve class A or class B
•	 Single block and bleed or double block and bleed
•	 Available in the following materials 316, Duplex or alloy 625
•	 A-LOK ,CPI or BSPP connections
•	 Flange classes: 600 (covers 150, 300 and 600) class 2500 (covers 900, 1500 and 2500)
•	 To contact the division:
please telephone 00 44 1271 313131, or email ipde_technical@parker.com
HBV Series Instrument Ball Valves (Catalogue 4190-HBV)
•	 Suitable for the most demanding applications in the oil, gas and process control industries
•	 Integral compression ends available, eliminating taper threads and  thread sealants
•	 Two piece barstock design reduces body leakage paths
•	 Complies with ANSI/ASME B16.34 requirements where applicable
•	 NACE MR-01-75/ISO 15156 compliant materials available
•	 Fire safe option
Parker Grade Tube (Catalogue 4190-FMTG)
•	 Parker’s Instrument tube fittings have been engineered and manufactured to consistently
provide high levels of reliability, no systems integrity is complete without considering the critical
link, tubing
Fittings & Materials (Catalogue 4190-FMTG)
•	 A complete guide to Parker IPDE’s fittings, tubing and materials. Including tubing charts, anti
corrosion information together with a comprehensive guide to the complete range of fittings
© 2017 Parker Hannifin Corporation. All rights reserved Catalogue 4190-DM           03/2017
Parker Hannifin Manufacturing Ltd
Instrumentation Products Division
Europe
Riverside Road
Pottington Business Park
Barnstaple, Devon, EX31 1NP
United Kingdom
Tel.: +44 (0) 1271 313131
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Instrumentation Products Division
1005 A Cleaner Way